
OLLI CALENDAR – September 2016
	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY
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8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 2	 21/9/11
9:30 AM	 Gmail/Google-WBX2a	 20
10:00 AM	*Eclectics I	 AUD
12:00 PM	*Great Am Songbook	 AUD
12:00 PM	iPhone/iPad Esstls	 P-111
12:00 PM	Android Mobl -BMD2	 20
12:15 PM	Start Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
12:30 PM	Fairy Tales	 9
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:00 PM	 Guitar Workshp	 18
2:15 PM	 Google: File-WIX3-2	 20
2:15 PM	 TED Talks	 AUD
2:30 PM	  Curious About Sci ...	 9
2:30 PM	  Photography Power	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind,Body,Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Personal Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorders/Guitars ...	 18
4:30 PM	 CSUF WiFi-WX1b	 20
6:00 PM	 OLLI Flash Mob	 KHS-264
6:00 PM	 Orchestra-Inter Band	ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra-Inter Strings	 18

8:30 AM	 Longvty Stick Ex	 Arboret
8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Elks Club
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 CD
10:00 AM	Photoshp Elem 12:-IX2	 20
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD
1:00 PM	 Warren Buffte’s	 21
3:30 PM	 Line Dance-Beginner	ABCD
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
4:00 PM	 CSUF WiFi-WX1c	 20
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21
6:00 PM	 Socl Rollers	 CSUF Bowling

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
8:30 AM	 Story/Drama/Improv	 CD
9:30 AM	 Shakespeare Aloud	 P-140
9:30 AM	 Gmail/Google-WBX2a	 20
10:00 AM	 Spanish 1	 21
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Faculty Piano Perf	 AUD
11:45 AM	Noontime St Piano 	 AUD
12:00 PM	 Poetry for Pleasure	 21
12:00 PM	New Yorker	 CD
12:00 PM	Android Mobl -BMD2	 20
12:30 PM	*Eclectics II	 AUD
1:00 PM	  GROW Club	 AB
2:00 PM	  Spanish Discussion	 9
2:15 PM	  Mastering Retirement	 21
2:15 PM	 Google: File-WIX3-2	 20
2:15 PM	  Around the World	 AUD
2:15 PM	  Publish Before Perish	 CD
4:15 PM	  Non-Fiction Writing	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 T Courts
8:00 AM	 Beg Bridge	 CD
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 AUD
10:00 AM	Spanish 3	 9
10:15 AM	Inter Bridge	 CD
11:45 AM	Death Cafe	 19
1:00 PM	 OLLI Chorale	 CD
1:00 PM	 PC Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:15 PM	 MAC Open Lab	 11
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

HOLIDAY 
OFFICE CLOSED
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8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	 Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Short Stories	 21
10:00 AM	Photoshp Elem 12:-IX2	 20
12:15 PM	 Mystery Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Apocalypse Now/Then	 AB
1:00 PM	 T’ai Chi Chih	 18
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Survival Spanish	 21
3:30 PM	 What Do You Say?	 CD
4:00 PM	 CSUFWiFi-WX1a	 CD
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS-202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
5:15 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Intro	 AB
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 CD
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

9:30 AM	 *Transitions in Retirement	
ABCD

6:00 PM	 Concert Under the Stars	
CSUF Athletic Field
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8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	 Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Great Books	 9
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 21
10:00 AM	Photoshp Elem 12:-IX2	 20
12:15 PM	 Monday Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 T’ai Chi Chih	 18
1:15 PM	 Intro Watercolor	 AB
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Survival Spanish	 21
3:30 PM	 What’s in Our Future? 	 CD
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS-202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
5:15 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Intro	 AB
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 CD
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 1	 21/9/11
9:30 AM	 Google Drive-WIX3-1a	 20
10:00 AM	See How They Run	 AUD
12:00 PM	Android Mobl -BMD2	 20
12:00 PM	iPhone/iPad Esstls	 P-111
12:00 PM	The Cold War	 AUD
12:15 PM	Creative Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
12:30 PM	Advance Care Plan-1	 9
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:15 PM	 *Musical Performance	AUD
2:30 PM	  Curious About Sci ...	 9
2:30 PM	  PHOCUS Club	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind,Body,Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Personal Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorders/Guitars ...	 18
4:45 PM	 Wisdom Healing	 21
6:00 PM	 OLLI Flash Mob	 KHS-264
6:00 PM	 Orchestra-Inter Band	ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra-Inter Strings	 18

8:30 AM	 Longvty Stick Ex	 Arboret
8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Wisdom Exchange	 CD
10:00 AM	Photoshp Elem 12:-IX2	 20
12:30 PM	Genealogy	 21
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD
1:15 PM	 Sports Talk	 9
3:30 PM	 Line Dance-Adv Beg/Inter	

ABCD
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21
6:00 PM	 Socl Rollers	 CSUF Bowling
7:00 PM	 *Medical Series	Morningside

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
8:30 AM	 Story/Drama/Improv	 CD
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Capriana
9:30 AM	 Google Drive-WIX3-1a	 20
10:00 AM	 Spanish 1	 21
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
12:00 PM	 Poetry for Pleasure	 21
12:00 PM	 Follies Rehearsal	 AB
12:00 PM	 CLECAT	 CD
12:00 PM	 Paleoanthropology	 AUD
12:00 PM	Android Mobl -BMD2	 20
12:30 PM	 Explore Health/Fitness	 9
2:15 PM	  Publish Before Perish	

21/9/11
2:15 PM	  Boundaries/Science	 AUD
3:15 PM	 Welcoming Social	 ABCD
4:30 PM	  Creative Writing 101	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 T Courts
8:00 AM	 Beg Bridge	 CD
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 AUD
10:00 AM	Spanish 3	 9
10:00 AM	Intro to Digtl Photo	 20
10:15 AM	Inter Bridge	 CD
11:45 AM	Death Cafe	 19
1:00 PM	 OLLI Chorale	 CD
1:00 PM	 PC Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:00 PM	  *Thematic Exploratn	 AUD
1:15 PM	 Film Analysis	 21
1:15 PM	 Great Decisions	 P-140
1:15 PM	 MAC Open Lab	 11
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:15 PM	 *CSUF St Perform	 AUD
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

9:30 AM	 *Transitions in Retirement	
ABCD

9:30 AM  *Transitions in Retirement	
ABCD

12:30 PM	 Jazz at	 Florentine’s



OLLI CALENDAR – September 2016
	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY

Please Note: 
Deadline for October 2016 ChroniCLE is Thursday, September 8                                     	

8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	 Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Short Stories	 21
10:00 AM	Photoshp Elem 12:-IX2	 20
12:15 PM	 Mystery Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Apocalypse Now/Then	 AB
1:00 PM	 T’ai Chi Chih	 18
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 Mac OS X - BM1	 11
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Survival Spanish	 21
3:30 PM	 What Do You Say?	 CD
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS-202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
5:15 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Intro	 AB
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 CD
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB
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8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 2	 21/9/11
9:30 AM	 Gmail/Google-WBX2b	 20
10:00 AM	See How They Run	 AUD
12:00 PM	*Great Am Songbook	 AUD
12:00 PM	iPhone/iPad Esstls	 P-111
12:00 PM	Android Mobl -BMD2	 20
12:15 PM	Start Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:00 PM	 Guitar Workshp	 18
2:15 PM	 Google Photo/-WIX1	 20
2:15 PM	 TED Talks	 AUD
2:30 PM	  Curious About Sci ...	 9
2:30 PM	  Photography Power	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind,Body,Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Personal Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorders/Guitars ...	 18
6:00 PM	 OLLI Flash Mob	 KHS-264
6:00 PM	 Orchestra-Inter Band	ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra-Inter Strings	 18

8:30 AM	 Longvty Stick Ex	 Arboret
8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Elks Club
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 CD
10:00 AM	Photoshp Elem 12:-IX2	 20
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD
1:00 PM	 Warren Buffte’s	 21
1:15 PM	 Mac OS X - BM1	 11
3:30 PM	 Line Dance-Beginner	ABCD
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21
6:00 PM	 Socl Rollers	 CSUF Bowling

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
8:30 AM	 Story/Drama/Improv	 CD
9:30 AM	 Shakespeare Aloud	 P-140
9:30 AM	 Gmail/Google-WBX2b	 20
10:00 AM	 Spanish 1	 21
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
11:45 AM	Noontime St Piano 	 AUD
12:00 PM	 Poetry for Pleasure	 21
12:00 PM	New Yorker	 CD
12:00 PM	Android Mobl -BMD2	 20
12:30 PM	*Eclectics II	 AUD
1:00 PM	  GROW Club	 AB
2:00 PM	  Spanish Discussion	 9
2:15 PM	  Masterng Retirement	 21
2:15 PM	 Google Photo/-WIX1	 20
2:15 PM	  Around the World	 AUD
3:00 PM	  OLLI Follies	 CD
4:15 PM	  Non-Fiction Writing	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 T Courts
8:00 AM	 Beg Bridge	 CD
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 AUD
10:00 AM	Spanish 3	 9
10:15 AM	Inter Bridge	 CD
11:45 AM	Death Cafe	 19
1:00 PM	 OLLI Chorale	 CD
1:00 PM	 PC Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:15 PM	 MAC Open Lab	 11
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD



ORANGE EMPIRE RAILWAY MUSEUM
PERRIS, CA

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Time: Depart at 8:15 a.m./Return at 4 p.m.

Departure Location: Parking Lot A

Cost: $35.00

  - water and tip for bus driver included

  - lunch NOT included

Limit: 56

Deadline: October 4, 2016

Registration begins:
Wednesday, Sept. 14 at 8:30 a.m.

Relive the thrill of riding in a vintage streetcar as you explore the West’s largest 
collection of railway locomotives, streetcars and transportation artifacts dating 
back to the 1870s. Our trip will include a guided tour of the museum grounds, as 
well as trips on a vintage streetcar and passenger train. We will then board our 
bus and travel to Perris for lunch at a local restaurant. 

Please, OLLI members only. If the event is not sold out by the deadline, non-mem-
bers will be welcome.  Please sign the waiver of liability and submit with the cou-
pon.

Questions including handicap or limited access, contact: 
Bill Sampson (windowbill@aol.com) or Liz Lincoln (lizlincoln1614@yahoo.com)

SE# Orange Empire Railway Museum (10/18/16)

Name (s)

Cell phone number on day of trip Amount ($35/person)

Make checks payable to: CSU Fullerton ASC-OLLI

Pay at OLLI Office & sign waiver, or, mail check and coupon to: 

OSHER Lifelong Learning Institute (OLLI), CSUF, RCG-7, Fullerton, CA 92834-6870
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Greek flavors 

     Greek Style roasted chicken 

     Mediterranean style rice 

     Salad 

     Fasolakia Giaxni-Green Beans 

     Pita bread 

    Baklava 

SE 569 “A Magical Thing Happened on the Way to the Forum” 

 
Name(s):_______________________________________________________________________ 
  NO MORE THAN (2) NAMES PER REGISTRATION 

 

Phone: __________________________                                               
 

______   tickets at $13.00 each = $_________ 

 
Make check payable to: 
CSUF Fullerton ASC - OLLI 

Send check and coupon to: 
Osher Lifelong Learning Institute 
CSUF, RGC-7 
Fullerton, CA 92834-6870 
 

Saturday, October 29. 2016 

5:30 Courtyard Social 

                            6:30 Dinner 

                            Cost: $13.00 

                            Place: OLLI Courtyard 

Registration for this event will start: September 15, 2016 

Deadline: October 25, 2016 
Limit 130 Guests 
Greek Themed Costumes:  Optional 
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Join us for 
       “A magical thing happened on the way to the forum” 
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Magic & Dinner 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiowL7Hm93OAhVB4mMKHScaCuYQjRwIBw&url=http://www.jimandjennies.com/menu.php&bvm=bv.130731782,d.cGc&psig=AFQjCNFpHvSDIn5kZF6gI72kZQHstu7nEg&ust=1472236731422220


GRIFFITH OBSERVATORY, LOS ANGELES 

 

 
 

                       
 
The Griffith Observatory is Southern California’s gateway to the cosmos. We will see live shows in the 
Planetarium; explore multiple astronomy exhibits, each focusing on a unique aspect of observation; and 
weather permitting, look through telescopes and enjoy amazing views of Los Angeles and the Hollywood Sign. 
 
Please indicate on the coupon below the two planetarium shows you would like to see.  Your choices: 

1) Water is Life – A journey through the solar system in search of water. Showing at 4:15 PM.  
2) Centered in the Universe – Travel through time and space back to the big bang and through a universe 

filled with galaxies to find our cosmic origins. Showing at 6:15 PM. 
3) Light of the Valkyries – Viking cosmology, and an exploration of the true nature of the aurora borealis 

(northern lights).  Showing at 5:15 PM and 7:45 PM. 
Hearing devices are available for all Planetarium shows. 
For more information about the shows: http://www.griffithobservatory.org/programs/soplanetarium.html#center 
 
Starting at 7:00 PM, if the skies are clear, we will be able to look through the historic Zeiss telescopes from the 
Observatory’s rooftop dome, and a more modern telescope on the front lawn. Knowledgeable demonstrators 
will be available to guide us in observing.  http://www.griffithobservatory.org/exhibits/telescopes.html 
 
We can purchase dinner at Wolfgang Puck’s Café at the End of the Universe, on the lower level. Open until 
9:00 PM; hot items available until 7:00 PM.  Menu: http://www.griffithobservatory.org/visiting/pdf/cafemenu.pdf 
 
Please contact one of the coordinators if you have questions or need accommodation for special needs:   

Barbara Stocker barbara.stocker@att.net; Bill Sampson windowbill@aol.com, 
Bonnie Harrington bonnieh449@sbcglobal.net, or Ann Newberry annewbs@att.net 

 
OLLI members only. 

                                  
SE #  571                    GRIFFITH OBSERVATORY 

Name (s) ____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Cell phone #  _________________________                    Amount_______________ ($35.00 per person) 
 
Circle 2 planetarium shows you want to see:  #1 at 4:15       #2 at  6:15         #3 at 5:15             #3 at 7:45 
 
Make Check payable to:  CSU FULLERTON ASC-OLLI. 
 
Turn in coupon, check and signed liability waiver to the OLLI Office; or send coupon, check and liability waiver 
to: OSHER Lifelong Learning Institute, CSUF, RGC -7, Fullerton, CA 92834-6870. 

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 
 

Leave:  1:30 PM                 
Return:  Approximately 10:00 PM 
Depart/Return:  Parking Lot A 
 

Cost:  $35        
- Admission, 2 planetarium shows, exhibits,  

            and telescope viewing included  
   -   Snacks and water included 
   -   Tip for bus driver included 
   -   Dinner available, but NOT included 

Limit:  54 

Deadline:  October 31, 2016 
 
Signups begin: Sept. 15, 2016 at 8:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.griffithobservatory.org/programs/soplanetarium.html#center
http://www.griffithobservatory.org/exhibits/telescopes.html
http://www.griffithobservatory.org/visiting/pdf/cafemenu.pdf
mailto:barbara.stocker@att.net
mailto:windowbill@aol.com
mailto:bonnieh449@sbcglobal.net
mailto:annewbs@att.net


2017 Winter Intersession Guatemala Program

OLLI traveling with CSUF College of Humanities and 
Social Services

Journey through Spanish Baroque-influenced 
architecture, the bustling market of Chichicastenango
and see how the distinctive culture blends Spanish 
elements with the native Mayan civilization.

January 5 through January 18, 2017, $1989 plus airfare

Please see the full itinerary at this link:  
http://www.xelaaid.org/userfiles/files/XATrip20170106.
pdf

A limited number of seats are available for OLLI 
Members for this opportunity to share with CSUF H&SS 
students.  

The trip is designed by Xela Aid, a non-profit 
organization supporting the Xela community.  Read 
more on the Xela website:  http://www.xelaaid.org/

Please direct questions about this trip to Leslie Dinkel, 
CEO of Xela Aid, at leslie@xelaaid.org or 714.232-8669.

College of Humanities and Social Sciences 

http://www.xelaaid.org/
mailto:leslie@xelaaid.org
http://www.xelaaid.org/userfiles/files/XATrip20170106.pdf
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